Features
n	 Bushing	mount
n	 Optional	AR	pin	feature
n	 Plastic	or	metal	shaft	and	bushings
n	 Wirewound
n	 Solder	lugs	or	PC	pins
n	 Sealable	(Full	body	seal)
n	 Designed	for	use	in	HMI	applications

(-5) Metric, Plastic Bushing (9 mm x 7.94 mm) and
 Shaft (6 mm + 0, - .076 mm)
(-6) Metric, Metal Bushing (9 mm x 7.94 mm) and
 Shaft (6 mm + 0, - .023 mm)
(-7) Metric, Sealed, Plastic Bushing (9 mm x 7.94 mm) and
 Shaft (6 mm + 0, - .076 mm)
(-8) Metric, Sealed, Metal Bushing (9 mm x 7.94 mm) and
 Shaft (6 mm + 0, - .023 mm)
BOLDFACE	LISTINGS	ARE	IN	STOCK	AND	READILY	AVAILABLE
THROUGH	DISTRIBUTION.	FOR	OTHER	OPTIONS	CONSULT
FACTORY.
ROHS	IDENTIFIER:
	 L	=	COMPLIANT
Recommended Part Numbers
(Printed Circuit) (Solder Lug) (Solder Lug) Resistance (Ω) Resolution (%)
3590P-2-102L 3590S-2-102L 3590S-1-102L 1,000 .029
3590P-2-202L 3590S-2-202L 3590S-1-202L 2,000 .023
3590P-2-502L 3590S-2-502L 3590S-1-502L 5,000 .025
3590P-2-103L 3590S-2-103L 3590S-1-103L 10,000 .020
3590P-2-203L 3590S-2-203L 3590S-1-203L 20,000 .019
3590P-2-503L 3590S-2-503L 3590S-1-503L 50,000 .013
3590P-2-104L 3590S-2-104L 3590S-1-104L 100,000 .009
 Legal Disclaimer Notice
This legal disclaimer applies to purchasers and users of Bourns® products manufactured by or on behalf of Bourns, Inc. and its
affiliates (collectively, “Bourns”).
Unless otherwise expressly indicated in writing, Bourns® products and data sheets relating thereto are subject to change